
Winter Park Fish ComPanY

$4.00
$6.00
$8.50
$8.50
$8.50
$7.50
$4.50

$10.00

4s7-622-6112

souPs, cHowDERS, SIABIEES
Joe's Fish Chowder
Lobster Bisque
Fried Jumbo ShrimP (8)
Jumbo Shrimp Cocktail (8)
Fried Oysters
Calamari"Frieg"
Bob Monis Conch Fritters (3)
Lobster Cake

SALADS
House Salad

Caesar Salad
Add to Your Salad

Fish of the Day
Salmon $6.00 Jumbo ShrimP
Grilled All Natural Free Chicken

Key West Style
Lighfly Fried Fresh Grouper,.Cheddar Cheese,

Tartar Sauce, Tomato, Lettuce, Pickle, French Fries

Lobster Rol $20.00
Served with French Fries

House Made Salmon Burger $8.50
Chopped Fresh Salmon Paties, Pan Seared, DillTartar Sauce,

Toasted Bun, Lefruce, Tomdo, Cole Slaw, Fdes

Fried Alaskan Ling Cod Sandwich $11.00
Lighdy Fried Ling Cod Medallions, Toasted Bun, Tartar Sauce

Letfuce, Tomah, Pickle, Fries

MahiSandwich
Grilled or Fried, Toasted Bun, Tarbr Sauce

Lettuce, Tomato, Pickle, Fdes

$11.00

CONES
Fresh Tuna Salad
Yellow Fin Tuna, FlourTortilla witr Our Mango Cole Slaw

All NaturalChicken
Bdrr.J and Fded Chicken Breast

Rolled ln A Flour Torlilla with Our Signature Mango Cole Slaw

Jumbo Shrimp Cone
Fried witr Corn Flake and Sesame Seed Breading
With our Signahrre Mango Cole Slav

Fish of the Day
Fresh Fish accompanied wtth our Mango Cole Slaw

Wrapped in A Large FlourTortilla

$9.50

$9.50

$9.50

761 Orange Avenue

Ulfinter Park, FL 32789

Bowl
Bowl

$6.00
$6.00

$5.00
$7.00
$5.00

Canadian Salmon
Black Grouper
Alaskan Ling Cod
Sea Scallops
Mahi-Mahi

Cole Slaw
Hush Puppies
Green Beans

$15.00

$1.50
$1.s0
$2.50

WHITE

Clean Slate Riesling (Gurnany)

Benvo$o Pinot Gtigio (ltaty)

Pepi Sauvignon Blanc {California)
Gamelot Chardonnay (California)

Deloach Chardonnay (California)

Bottle

$20.00
$22.00

$20.00'$r0.oo

$26.00

Glass'
$1.00
$4.50

$4.00
$3.75

$5.50

I msH coMPANY FAVoRlrEs J
@ $11.00
Jumbo Shrimp; Mussels, Fresh Flsh, RichTomato Broth

GrouperCheeks in Parchment $12'00
Green Beans, Couscous
Fried Platters any Combination $17'00

Ataskan Ling Cod, Jumbo Shrimp, Fresh Sea Scallops
or

Fish and ChiPs

Steak fries, Cole Slav, Hush PuPPies

OUR FRESH FISH IS SERVED THREE WAYS

Entr6e - Green Beans and Couscous
Sandwich - Tartar Sauce, Lettuce, Tomato, Pickle, Fries
Salad Entr6e . Caesar or House, Choice of Dressing

Cioppino Over Pasta
Linguini, Shrimp, Mussels, in a Rich Tomab Brott

Lobster, Shrimp & Fresh Fish Au Gratin

White Wne Sauce, Parnpsan, Over Linguini

Harpefs Open'Faced Rib'Eye Sandwich

Small House Salad
Small Caesar Salad

$12.00

Grilled or Caiun ${2.00
Grilled, Cajun or Fried $20.00
Grilled Cajun or Fded $14.00

Gdlled or Cajun $22,00
Grilled, Cajun or Fried $14.00

$13.00

$r8.00

$14.00

$.50
$3.S0

$9.50


